
FIRST MEETINGS, CO
Oi
o

Name of Company.

The Amusements Development Syndicate
Limited

Bromets Limited

Caribbean Marine Salvage Company Limited

Harmer and Company Limited

G. Alfred Williams and Company Limited ...

Wearwell Cycle Company Limited

Bewick and Company Limited

. . . .

Address of Registered Office.

The Britannia Theatre, Hoxton, in the
county of London

10, Edmunds-place, London, B.C. ... ...

6, Dowgate-hill, in the city of London-

1 and 2, Great Winchester-street, in the
city of London

15-21, Lonsdale-road, West Kilburn, in the
county of London

Pountney - street, Wolverhampton, in the
county of Stafford

357, Deansgate, Manchester .„

Court.

igh Court of Justice

ligh Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

High Court of Justice

Manchester

No. of
Matter.

00134
of 1910

00174
of 1910

00125
of 1910

00182
of 1910

00164
of 1910

00180
of 1910

6
of 1910

Date of First Meeting.

Creditors, July 19, 1910

Contributories, July 19, 1910

Creditors, July 26, 1910 ...

Oontributories, July 26, 1910

Creditors, July 21, 1910

Contributories, July 21, 1910

Creditors, July 22, 1910

Oontributories. July 22, 1910

Creditors, July 20, 1910

Contributories, July 20, 1910

Creditors, July 26, 1910

Oontributories, July 26, 1910

Creditors, July 19, 1910; .

Contributories, July 19, 1910

1

Hour.

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

2P.M.

3 P.M.

3 P.M.

3.30 P.M.

Place.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's*
inn, London, W.C. -.

J3, Carey-street, Lincoln's- W
inn, London, W.C. H

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- \ .
inn, London, W.C. j-T

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- Z
inn, London, W.O. ^

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- 0
inn, London, W.O. £>

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- £}
inn, London, W.C. t^

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's.- L^
inn, London, W.C. £

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- p
inn, London, W.C. ^

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- -
inn, London, W.O. .

The Grand Hotel, Birming- ^
ham t"

The Grand Hotel, Birming- K
ham

QO

Official Receiver's Offices,
Byrom-street, Manchester <£

Official Receiver's Offices, i-*
Byrom-street, Manchester p

Pursuant to the Companies (Winding-np) Act, 1390, and the Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Rules thereunder, notices to the above effect
have been received by the Board of Trade. GEORGE STAPYLTON BARNES, Comptroller of the Companies Department


