FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	No. of Matter.	Date of First Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
The Amusements Development Syndicate Limited	The Britannia Theatre, Hoxton, in the county of London	High Court of Justice	00134 of 1910	Creditors, July 19, 1910	11.30 а.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
				Contributories, July 19, 1910	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
Bromets Limited	10, Edmunds-place, London, E.C	High Court of Justice	00174 of 1910	Creditors, July 26, 1910	11.30 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
				Contributories, July 26, 1910	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
Caribbean Marine Salvage Company Limited	6, Dowgate-hill, in the city of London	High Court of Justice	00125 of 1910	Creditors, July 21, 1910	11.30 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.O.
				Contributories, July 21, 1910	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.O.
Harmer and Company Limited	1 and 2, Great Winchester-street, in the city of London	High Court of Justice	00182 of 1910	Oreditors, July 22, 1910	11.30 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
				Contributories, July 22, 1910	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
G. Alfred Williams and Company Limited	15-21, Lonsdale-road, West Kilburn, in the county of London	High Court of Justice	00164 of 1910	Oreditors, July 20, 1910	11.30 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincola's inn, London, W.C.
				Contributories, July 20, 1910	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's inn, London, W.C.
Wearwell Cycle Company Limited	Pountney-street, Wolverhampton, in the county of Stafford	High Court of Justice	00180 of 1910	Creditors, July 26, 1910	2 р.м.	The Grand Hotel, Birming
				Contributories, July 26, 1910	3 р.м.	The Grand Hotel, Birming ham
Bewick and Company Limited	357, Deansgate, Manchester	Manchester	6 of 1910	Oreditors, July 19, 1910	3 р.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester
				Contributories, July 19, 1910		
<i>.</i>					•	
•• • •						